Global Leader in the design,
manufacture, and installation of
grounding systems, surge suppression,
and lightning protection
G r o u n d i n G
EquipmEnt CataloG
Solut ion Providers  for  an Energized World TM
Section 1.1Electrolytic Grounding System

feet. Custom lengths, accessories and design options
are available.
Section 1.2 Numbering System
A
d
van
ce Tech
n
o
lo
g
ies
1-2 Grounding www.allteccorp.com
N
u
m
b
erin
g
 System
Introduction Vertical Model
Numbering System
To order, simply follow the Seven steps below to specify the type and size of the unit. The example below shows
how to order the TG-10L-2K-2T-36-FL8T-3TF.
Example: TG-10L-2K-2T-36-FL8T-3TF
TG - 10L - 2K - 2T - 36 - FL8T - 3TF
(1)
Series
(2)
Model
(3)
Material Type
(4)
Conductor Size
(5)
Riser Height
(6)
Test Well
(7)
Bags of Fill
1. Series TG = TerraDyne®
2. Model Measured in feet: 08, 10, 12, 15, 20, 30, 40, 100, 200, 300
S = Vertical Shaft
L = Horizontal Shaft
3. Material Type 2K = 2” I.D. Copper
2S* = 2” I.D. Stainless Steel * Not UL listed
4. Conductor Size* Standard size i.e. *Additional conductor sizes are available upon request.
2T = No. 2 AWG Solid Tinned
2/0-19 = 2/0 AWG
4/0-19 = 4/0 AWG
5. Riser Height* Standard Height i.e. *Only Horizontal Shaft Models
Additional heights are available upon request.24 = 24”
36 = 36”
6. Test Well P = TW-910TB (Poly Plastic Test Well pg. 1-11)
FL8T = TW-FL8T (Fiberlyte Test Well pg. 1-12)
C = TW-1-RT (Concrete Test Well pg. 1-12)
7. Bags of Fill (TF-50) 1TF, 2TF, 3TF, 4TF, 5TF, etc. (See below.)
Refer to pg. 1-13 and pg. 1-14 for conductors.
TerraFill® Quantity Requirements
Vertical Models Deep Series Models Horizontal Models
Part Number Qty. Part Number Qty. Part Number Qty.
TG-08S 2 TG-100S 20 TG-10L 3
TG-10S 2 TG-200S 40 TG-12L 4
TG-12S 3 TG-300S 60 TG-15L 5
TG-15S 3 TG-20L 6
TG-20S 4
TG-30S 6
TG-40S 8
Introduction Section 1.3Models
A

el
s
Vertical Model
Models
Vertical Model
TerraFill Grounding Backfill
Protective Test Well
Leach Ports
Vented Cover
Copper Conductor*
Exothermic
Connection
Vent Ports
MODEL#   DESCRIPTION
TG-08S    8’ Vertical Shaft
TG-10S   10’ Vertical Shaft
TG-12S   12’ Vertical Shaft
TG-15S   15’ Vertical Shaft
TG-20S   20’ Vertical Shaft
TG-30S   30’ Vertical Shaft
TG-40S   40’ Vertical Shaft
Note: All Shafts are made of
2” I.D. type “K” Copper Tube.
Electrolytic “Routes”
GROUNDING

M
o
d
el
s
Deep Series Model
Deep Series Model
D
ERRA
T
YNE
Leach Ports
Exothermic Connection
Copper Conductor
MODEL#   DESCRIPTION
TG-100S    100’  Vertical Shaft
TG-200S    200’ Vertical Shaft
TG-300S    300’ Vertical Shaft
Electrolytic “Routes”
Vented Cover
Protective Test Well
Vent Ports

ERRA
T
YNE
D
Vented Cover
Protective
Test Well
Vent Ports
36” Vertical Riser
Exothermic
Connection
Copper
Conductor
TerraFill Back�ll
MODEL#   DESCRIPTION
TG-10L    10’ Horizontal Shaft
TG-12L    12’ Horizontal Shaft
TG-15L    15’ Horizontal Shaft
TG-20L    20’ Horizontal Shaft
Note: All Shafts are made of
2” I.D. type “K” Copper Tube.
Electrolytic “Routes”
Note: Leach Ports are